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EKDG Etapid 2015

No  Viljandi Jõulumäe Annikoru Kõrvemaa Paluküla Jõekääru Holar D.Eagle Eagle CTP Kokku

Mehed

1 Alexey Landar 15 22 13 17 13 18    1 99

2 Kairo Reiu 11 16 15 19 15 16     92

3 Aleksei Kuzmin (DEAF) 9 17 10 15 5 12    1 69

4 Vaiko Vare  20 11 14  14     59

5 Andris Vicinskis 8 13  12 8 13     54

6 Andres Ira 10 8  13 11 9    1 52

7 Kristjan Laansoo 4 9 6 8 9 11    2 49

8 Marko Uripea 13 11  7 7 10     48

9 Jaan-Sulev Öpik 5 12 8 11 6 5     47

10 Marutin Sepp 6 15  9 10 4    1 45

11 Taavi Umbjärv (DEAF) 7 18 9   6     40

12 Gert Krehov 2 14 7 3 3      29

13 Krister Õun    10  8     18

14 Kristjan Raudlepp 3 6  5       14

15 Taavi Saar  7 5        12

16 Madis Kabral    6 4      10

17 Martin Viljasaar  4 4   2     10

18 Vahur Öpik  10         10

19 Arles Paks      7     7

20 Egon Peetri   2 4       6

21 Janek Luhaäär  5         5

22 Kimmo Peetri   1 1 2      4

23 Marutin Saar  3         3

24 Riho Nõmm   3        3

25 Andrei Kuzmin      3     3

26 Sergei Matvijenko    2       2

27 Jaanus Aun  2         2

28 Marko Vingisaar     1 1     2

29 Sasa Sheleg 1          1

30 Andrus Siig  1         1

Naised

1 Reenika Teder 11 11 9 9 11 11    3 65

2 Marge Lätt 7 9 11 7 5 9    1 49

3 Anette Ojastu 9 6 7 4 6 7     39

4 Ann-Ornella Öpik  7 6 5 9 6     33

5 Kairit Olenko    11 7      18

6 Triin Ojatalu  5  2 2 4    2 15

https://discgolfmetrix.com/21523
https://discgolfmetrix.com/21523
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No  Viljandi Jõulumäe Annikoru Kõrvemaa Paluküla Jõekääru Holar D.Eagle Eagle CTP Kokku

7 Marja-Liisa Landar   5 3 3 3     14

8 Cathy Saem    6  5     11

9 Annika Uukareda 6   1       7

10 Victoria Paukson     4      4

11 Merlin Schmidt   4        4

12 Silja-Liis Öpik     1      1

https://discgolfmetrix.com/21523


EKDG Etapid 2015 • 11.04.2025 07:13 (3)

4 etapp
Viljandi

5 etapp Jõulumäe 6 etapp
Annikoru

7 etapp
Kõrvemaa

8 etapp
Paluküla

9 etapp
Jõekääru

FINAL

Sum

 Mehed       

1 Alexey Landar 60 96 58 61 59 137 471

2 Kairo Reiu 69 103 56 59 58 141 486

3 Aleksei Kuzmin (DEAF) 70 102 67 66 69 151 525

4 Kristjan Laansoo 79 116 76 76 65 153 565

5 Jaan-Sulev Öpik 75 111 71 75 68 166 566

6 Andris Vicinskis 70 110 74 65 149 468

7 Andres Ira 69 118 72 62 158 479

8 Marko Uripea 67 112 78 68 156 481

9 Gert Krehov 85 110 74 87 81 437

10 Marutin Sepp 74 105 76 64 177 496

11 Vaiko Vare 98 64 69 141 372

12 Taavi Umbjärv (DEAF) 73 102 69 165 409

13 Kristjan Raudlepp 84 123 82 289

14 Kimmo Peetri 93 97 92 282

15 Martin Viljasaar 128 81 198 407

16 Madis Kabral 82 75 157

17 Egon Peetri 89 84 173

18 Taavi Saar 122 78 200

19 Krister Õun 75 159 234

20 Marko Vingisaar 130 266 396

21 Vahur Öpik 113 113

22 Sergei Matvijenko 90 90

23 Riho Nõmm 87 87

24 Sasa Sheleg 89 89

25 Janek Luhaäär 128 128

26 Marutin Saar 131 131

27 Arles Paks 165 165

28 Jaanus Aun 138 138

29 Andrei Kuzmin 181 181

30 Andrus Siig 152 152

 Naised       

1 Reenika Teder 75 115 85 79 69 174 597

https://discgolfmetrix.com/27590
https://discgolfmetrix.com/27590
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33207
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33275
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33275
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33276
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33276
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33277
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33277
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33278
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33278
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33278
https://discgolfmetrix.com/21523
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4 etapp
Viljandi

5 etapp Jõulumäe 6 etapp
Annikoru

7 etapp
Kõrvemaa

8 etapp
Paluküla

9 etapp
Jõekääru

FINAL

Sum

2 Marge Lätt 96 123 81 83 81 178 642

3 Anette Ojastu 93 137 88 93 77 194 682

4 Ann-Ornella Öpik 135 92 92 73 202 594

5 Marja-Liisa Landar 99 97 90 224 510

6 Triin Ojatalu 137 99 94 223 553

7 Kairit Olenko 77 74 151

8 Annika Uukareda 110 117 227

9 Cathy Saem 92 208 300

10 Victoria Paukson 89 89

11 Silja-Liis Öpik 97 97

12 Merlin Schmidt 128 128

https://discgolfmetrix.com/27590
https://discgolfmetrix.com/27590
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33207
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33275
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33275
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33276
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33276
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33277
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33277
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33278
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33278
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33278
https://discgolfmetrix.com/21523
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/21523

